© 00N U~ WN P %

aga oo o oagabd D DD DSDSDSDSDDEOWOWWWWWWWWNDNNDNNNMNNNNNNNNRERPREPERERERERPRER
O U BA WNPOOONOOUODAWNPEPOOWONOODOAPAWNPEPOOOMNOOUOPMAMWNPEPOOOO~NOOGDMWDNDE,O

TROFEO PROVINCIA 2009

RUDA 17 LUGLIO 2009 5" PROVA (5km)
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE

concorrente

MARASPIN ALESSANDRO
PLESNIKAR FRANCO
ZANCAN STEFANO
PAGANO GIUSEPPE
MALISANO DARIO
CORADDUZZA LUCA
ANGILELLA GUIDO
PAGAVINO FILIPPO
GOTTI STEFANO
PANASCI DANIELE
ZAMO' DANIELE
ZAMO' LUCA

SCAINI FEDERICO
SPAGNUL RODOLFO
DELLA MEA LUCA
AMBROSI DANIELE
BABICH FULVIO
TOSO IVAN
ANTONIUTTI EMANUELE
CARLET GIANPIETRO
MONTE IVANO
CROATTO GUIDO
ZAMARO MAURIZIO
VENTURINI MICHELE
FARRA GABRIELE
GERUSSI CRISTIAN
MORASSI CLAUDIO
TUNIZ ANDREA
BORGHES FABIO
PIROZZOLO MICHELE
BRUMAT RICCARDO
SPADARO ROBERTO
AGOSTINIS PIETRO
COSSARO MARINO
BISARO DANIELE
FONTANA GLAUCO
MESFIN NOLIANI
CABBAI CLAUDIO
APPIO ENNIO
TRAMPUZ SILVANA
DEL GAUDIO EGIDIO
PAUSSA LORENZO
SPECCHIA TULLIO
ALPINI MAURIZIO
FERLIZZA MAURO
BRADASCHIA SARA
SAMAESTRI FRANZ
SCAINI GUIDO
GARDELLIANO GIOVANNI
CETTOLO ALBERTO
DEL GOBBO RENATO
MUSIGH MARCO
CETTOLO CLAUDIO
CINCA ELENA
BULESSI ANDREA
RUCLI NICOLA

societa"

ATL. GORIZIA

MARIO TOSI TARVISIO
GENERALI TS
ALTOPIANO TS
AQUILE FRIULANE
ATLETICA BUIA

ATL. BRUGNERA

G.S. S. GIACOMO TS
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
G.M. GORIZIA

G.S. NATISONE

G.S. NATISONE

ATL. BRUGNERA
SANTAROSSA

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
G.M. GORIZIA
TEENAGERS

D.L.F UDINE

G.S. ALPINI UDINE
G.S. AQUILEIA

ATL. S. MARTINO
AQUILE FRIULANE

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
LIBERTAS UDINE
PENTATLETICA TS
LIBERTAS UDINE
LIBERTAS UDINE
TEENAGERS

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
G.S. AQUILEIA

G.S. AQUILEIA

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
G.S. ALPINI UDINE
MONTEREALE

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
MARATHON TS

CUS UDINE

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI

ATL. INDUST. CONEGLIANO

LIBERTAS UDINE
G.S. NATISONE

G.M. GORIZIA
ATLETICA BUIA
ATLETICA BUIA

G.M. GORIZIA
ATLETICA BUIA

G.S. NATISONE
ATLETICA BUIA

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
AQUILE FRIULANE
G.S. NATISONE
QUERCIA ROVERETO
TEENAGERS
LIBERTAS UDINE
G.S. NATISONE
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tempo

0.15.56
0.16.13
0.16.23
0.16.26
0.16.34
0.16.39
0.16.49
0.16.53
0.17.04
0.17.05
0.17.06
0.17.07
0.17.08
0.17.09
0.17.10
0.17.14
0.17.31
0.17.32
0.17.36
0.17.38
0.17.39
0.17.41
0.17.53
0.18.00
0.18.05
0.18.07
0.18.08
0.18.09
0.18.11
0.18.19
0.18.22
0.18.23
0.18.27
0.18.29
0.18.30
0.18.31
0.18.33
0.18.36
0.18.37
0.18.38
0.18.42
0.18.43
0.18.50
0.18.51
0.18.53
0.18.54
0.19.02
0.19.06
0.19.22
0.19.23
0.19.25
0.19.27
0.19.28
0.19.29
0.19.30
0.19.36

min/km

0.03.11
0.03.15
0.03.17
0.03.17
0.03.19
0.03.20
0.03.22
0.03.23
0.03.25
0.03.25
0.03.25
0.03.25
0.03.26
0.03.26
0.03.26
0.03.27
0.03.30
0.03.30
0.03.31
0.03.32
0.03.32
0.03.32
0.03.35
0.03.36
0.03.37
0.03.37
0.03.38
0.03.38
0.03.38
0.03.40
0.03.40
0.03.41
0.03.41
0.03.42
0.03.42
0.03.42
0.03.43
0.03.43
0.03.43
0.03.44
0.03.44
0.03.45
0.03.46
0.03.46
0.03.47
0.03.47
0.03.48
0.03.49
0.03.52
0.03.53
0.03.53
0.03.53
0.03.54
0.03.54
0.03.54
0.03.55
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
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88
89
90
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92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

463
436
165
416
18
449
446
127
125
26
72
55
52
221
223
455
478
123
132
466
133
94
468
17
88
450
168
429
107
11
433
160
171
222

131
70
124

69
441
404
144

31
464
424
469
161
474
417
141
108
114

29

67
412

44
117

71
432
459
105
120

COMIN RUDI

MOZINA IZTOK
CALLIGARIS FABRIZIO
VENICA ROBERTA
TOMADONI GIOVANNI
PICCOTTI STEFANO
CITTI GIULIANO
BRAVO PAOLO
CACCAVALLE MICHELE
POLO ELEONORA
GIGANTE PIETRO
CORTOLEZZIS FABRIZIO
BAGNOLI MICHELE
PELLEGRINI ENNIO
DOSE WALTER
COSSON ANDREA
LARESE FABIANO
BASSO MASSIMO
BULFON STEFANO
BALDUCCI MAURO
FONTANA JACOPO
MARTELOSSI ERALDO
DELL'OVA MASSIMILIANO
MOLINARO SERENO
GOSPARINI ANDREA
TROVARELLI ALESSANDRO
CAPACCHIONE FABIO
GULLION ALBERTO
BORGHES MARINELLA
OLIVO ROBERTO
MARGARIT ROBERTO
AMATO GIUSEPPE
PISK CRISTIANO
MONSUTT NICOLA
OLIVO MARINO

MASSI CRISTINA

DE MONTE FABRIZIO
BOSCH MASSIMILIANO
MORETTO VALIANO
MAUCHIGNA CINZIA
CETTOLO ENNIO
SCARPIN ROBERTO
FERINO PAOLO
BUFFOLIN PAOLA
BARBANO ANGELO
FRANCIOLI FABIO
PATERNICH ANDREA
OLIVO CLAUDIO
COLUSSI LUCA
BUTTIGNON DAVID
FORMENTIN GIORGIO
FURLAN OLIVIERO
ALTRAN FRANCESCA
MOROCUTTI PATRIZIA
ERMACORA PIERINO
BRESSAN ELISA
FADINI DORIS

PICCIN ROSALBA
DEAN PAOLO
NOVELLO IVAN
COLUSSI MARCO

DE GRASSI SERGIO
BEVILACQUA GIANNI

AZZANO RUNNERS
EVINRUDE

ATL. S. MARTINO

G.M. GORIZIA

G.M. GORIZIA
LIBERTAS UDINE
VELOX PAULARO

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
NUOVA ATL. FRIULI
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
ATL. DOLCE NORD EST
LIBERTAS UDINE
AQUILE FRIULANE

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
SCI CLUB 2 MONF

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
LIBERO

ATLETICA BUIA

G.S. AQUILEIA

CUS UDINE

INTREPIDA MARIANO
VELOX PAULARO

G.M. GORIZIA

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
ATLETICA BUIA

G.M. GORIZIA

G.S. AQUILEIA
ATLETICA BUIA

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
AQUILE FRIULANE
INTREPIDA MARIANO
TEENAGERS
TEENAGERS

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
INTREPIDA MARIANO
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
G.S. ALPINI UDINE
MARATHON TS

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
INTREPIDA MARIANO
G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
G.S. AQUILEIA

ATL. AVIANO

G.M. GORIZIA

ATL. DOLCE NORD EST
ALDO MORO PALUZZA
SCI CLUB 2 MONF

G.M. GORIZIA
ATLETICA BUIA
ATLETICA BUIA

SCI CLUB 2 MONF
JALMICCO

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
TEENAGERS
INTREPIDA MARIANO
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0.19.41
0.19.47
0.19.51
0.19.57
0.19.58
0.19.59
0.20.00
0.20.01
0.20.02
0.20.03
0.20.04
0.20.07
0.20.08
0.20.10
0.20.13
0.20.14
0.20.16
0.20.17
0.20.18
0.20.21
0.20.26
0.20.31
0.20.33
0.20.34
0.20.36
0.20.39
0.20.42
0.20.46
0.20.48
0.20.50
0.20.53
0.20.56
0.20.59
0.21.01
0.21.02
0.21.07
0.21.08
0.21.11
0.21.12
0.21.13
0.21.14
0.21.17
0.21.18
0.21.19
0.21.24
0.21.26
0.21.27
0.21.31
0.21.46
0.21.50
0.21.56
0.22.01
0.22.04
0.22.07
0.22.16
0.22.17
0.22.24
0.22.27
0.22.28
0.22.29
0.22.30
0.22.36
0.22.38

0.03.56
0.03.57
0.03.58
0.03.59
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.00
0.04.01
0.04.01
0.04.01
0.04.02
0.04.02
0.04.03
0.04.03
0.04.03
0.04.03
0.04.04
0.04.04
0.04.05
0.04.06
0.04.07
0.04.07
0.04.07
0.04.08
0.04.08
0.04.09
0.04.10
0.04.10
0.04.11
0.04.11
0.04.12
0.04.12
0.04.12
0.04.13
0.04.14
0.04.14
0.04.14
0.04.15
0.04.15
0.04.15
0.04.16
0.04.16
0.04.17
0.04.17
0.04.17
0.04.18
0.04.21
0.04.22
0.04.23
0.04.24
0.04.25
0.04.25
0.04.27
0.04.27
0.04.29
0.04.29
0.04.30
0.04.30
0.04.30
0.04.31
0.04.32



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
NP
RIT
NP
RIT
RIT
NP

443
34
167
471
457
90
479
24
91
411
415
79
19
85
53
50
158
149
444
456
467
112

437
460
462
430
30
109
461
47
434
435
166
137
472

59
86
162
37
173
135
38

PONTON ALESSANDRO
SCHIAVO FABIO
PONTON MASSIMILIANO
DI COMATO ANDREA
PISANIELLO GIORGIO
CEREATTI ROBERTO
NASCIMBENI ROMINA
CROATTO VALERIO
CALLIGARIS CLAUDIO
MAGLI ANTONIO
IANSIG ELISA

FANTUZ LIDIA
BERTOLDI ALBERTO
PELOS ADO

GRION PAOLA

FANIN ARMANDO
FAIDUTTI CAMILLA
MARTINIS DINO
PONTON RICCARDO
GHERSIN OLIVIERO
QUAGNAC RAFFAELLE
DEFFENDI CLAUDIO
ROSSI GIOVANNI
GASPARDIS ELISABETTA
PIZZUTTI FRANCA
DONDA LUIGI
BEARZATTO CATRINE
FLAMINI FABIO

DI LENARDO CHIARA
PONTEZZ| SIMONE
MAZZEI VINCENZO

DE PETRIS STEFANO
MOZINA ENRICO
CARLEVARIS ANNALISA
ROSSI LUIGI

SLOKAR SIMONA
GIRARDI EDDA
NARDONE PIETRO
TORNABE' MAURO
SPELAT EDI

PAUSSA STEFANO
POIANA EZIO
MARTINO NICOLA
RODANTE GABRIELLA

Elaborazione dati - Sch Dra

ATLETICA BUIA
TEENAGERS
ATLETICA BUIA

ATL. COGNE
TEENAGERS

G.S. ALPINI UDINE
VELOX PAULARO
AQUILE FRIULANE
D.L.F UDINE

D.L.F UDINE

G.M. GORIZIA

G.S. AQUILEIA

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
G.S. AQUILEIA
ATLETICA BUIA

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
UDINE TRIATHLON
OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
ATLETICA BUIA
LIBERO

LIBERO

G.S. AQUILEIA

D.L.F UDINE
EVINRUDE

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
G.S. AQUILEIA
POL.TRIVIUM
LIBERTAS UDINE
VAL GLERIS PONTEBBA
G.S. AQUILEIA

G.S. ALPINI UDINE
EVINRUDE
EVINRUDE
ATLETICA BUIA

G.M. UDINESI
MARATHON TRIESTE
TEENAGERS

G.M. UDINESI

G.S. JALMICCO CORSE
LIBERTAS UDINE
G.S. NATISONE

OL. TERENZ. ARTENI
AQUILE FRIULANE
G.S. NATISONE

Giuria - Schiavi Dario - Zamparo Marino - Sandra Aicardi
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LA GIURIA

0.22.39
0.22.41
0.23.00
0.23.18
0.23.23
0.23.29
0.23.30
0.23.38
0.23.45
0.23.49
0.23.51
0.23.52
0.23.53
0.23.56
0.23.59
0.24.18
0.24.27
0.24.38
0.24.56
0.24.59
0.25.01
0.25.25
0.25.53
0.26.12
0.26.16
0.26.22
0.26.24
0.26.37
0.27.15
0.27.42
0.27.59
0.29.13
0.29.14
0.29.38
0.29.47
0.30.26
0.31.17
0.34.53

0.04.32
0.04.32
0.04.36
0.04.40
0.04.41
0.04.42
0.04.42
0.04.44
0.04.45
0.04.46
0.04.46
0.04.46
0.04.47
0.04.47
0.04.48
0.04.52
0.04.53
0.04.56
0.04.59
0.05.00
0.05.00
0.05.05
0.05.11
0.05.14
0.05.15
0.05.16
0.05.17
0.05.19
0.05.27
0.05.32
0.05.36
0.05.51
0.05.51
0.05.56
0.05.57
0.06.05
0.06.15
0.06.59



